Attestation Statements

(2024/6/26)

TO: Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046, USA

RE: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(7) request for (GC: 2BGX5)

(Shenzhen Putuo Technology Co., Ltd), the undersigned, hereby authorize Wilson Tech Service LLC_to act as our designated U.S. agent for service of process, (Shenzhen Putuo Technology Co., Ltd) accepts to maintain an agent for no less than one year after the grantee has terminated all marketing and importation or the conclusion of any

Wilson Tech Service LLC accepts the responsibility to act as designated U.S. agent for service of process.

Applicant Information:

Company Name: Shenzhen Putuo Technology Co., Ltd

Commission-related proceeding involving the equipment.

Contact Name: Changyu Qin

Address: 3rd Floor, Building 9, Jiatiangang Industrial Zone, Huangtian, Hangcheng

Street, Baoan District, Shenzhen.

FRN: 0035548098

Telephone No: 15014083531 Email: 329879504@qq.com

Chang yu arn

Signature

[Changyu Qin]

U.S. Agent Information:

Company Name: Wilson Tech Service LLC

Address: 1312 17th Street Suite 692, Denver, CO, 80202, US

FRN: 0033402033

Contact Name: Wilson Cheung Telephone No: +1-716-965-5112

Email: Wilson.Cheung.FDA@gmail.com

For and on behalf of Wilson Tech Service LLG

Authorized Signature(s)

Signature

[Wilson Cheung]